

RCA DJ 42/26
RAMA DEVI Vs. SHYAM SINGH

04.07.2026

Present: None.

I am busy in administrative work related to record room.

List on 25.07.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
04.07.2026